
   

                                                             
City of Mineral Wells 

Parks and Recreation Department 

Fall 2023 

8 & Under Youth Volleyball League 

TEAMS  

1. Graford (Newsom)         5.  Lady Pirates (Jones)     9. Longhorns (Smith) 

2. Lady Rams (Hobbs)                  6.  Ramettes (Hervey)              10. Chaos (Felton) 

3. Millsap (Oberlin)                             7. Santo Green (Dawson)          

4. Millsap Bulldogs (Tuggle)               8. Santo White (Carter)                                                                                                                         

  

All matches will be played at the Mineral Wells City Gym on the center (full) court. All matches will be three 

(3) game matches (except for tournament).   

Saturday, September 9    Friday, September 15                    Saturday, September 16  

11:50am        1-9   5:30pm 7-3 2:00pm 4-5   

12:35pm        3-8                                                    2:55pm 10-7    

     3:50pm 8-1 

       4:45pm 9-2 

 

Friday, September 22__                 Saturday, September 23                 Friday, September 29    

 5:30pm         2-10                        2:10pm              8-6  5:30pm 1-5    

                        3:05pm              5-6   

                        4:00pm              7-9 

                          

Saturday, September 30                   Friday, October 6               Saturday, October 7 ___  

2:10pm          2-7                                5:30pm            5-9                               2:10pm            8-10 

3:05pm          3-6                                                3:05pm            7-1 

4:00pm          10-4                                                4:00pm            6-2 

                                                     

Friday, October 13_____                   Saturday, October 14 _    Friday, October 20 

 3:05pm            9-3                              5:30pm          7-4  

                                                           4:00pm            4-6 

                                                                    4:55pm            2-5    

  

Saturday, October 21               Friday, October 27   Saturday, October 28 

2:05pm          1-10        1:05pm          6-1   

3:00pm           8-2        2:00pm 5-3    

3:55pm           3-4        2:55pm 4-8 

           3:50pm 9-10 
The league tournament will be played November 3, 4, 10 & 11. Brackets will be posted when the regular season is complete.     

  


